
STARTLISTA SEPTEMBERSKUTTET 

 

på Munkedals RidKlubb 

 

21/9 2013 

 

Knattehoppning  

 

30 cm 

 

03. 

02. 

01.  

1. Tilda Kristiansson - Larma Eros 

2. Tilda Åberg - Skogami  

3. Linnéa Andersson - Kristall 

4. Anni Hjertell - Lindholms Smörblomst  (Blomma) 

5. Alma Nilsson  - Dambo 

6. Olivia Brändström - Malou 

7. Alice Lindh - Svarten 

8. Tilda Kristiansson - Larma Eros 

 

 

40 cm  

 

03. 

02. 

01. 

1. Ellen Åberg - Black Magic (Trollet) 

2. Linn Svensson - Skogami 

3. Alice Lindh - Svarten 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

50 cm  

 

03. 

02. 

01. 

1. Wilma Rosénius - Lindholms Smörblomst (Blomma)   

2. Minna Blomhag-Molin - Dambo  

3. Moa Börjesson - Beauty S (Stella) 

4. Daniella Svensson - Raita 

5. Matilda Simonsson - Cleo II (Thorzten) 

6. Filippa Nilsson - Black Magic (Trollet) 

7. Helen Johansson - Kristall 

8. Josefine Björnberg - Möllens Miss Ziggy (Missy) 

9. Wilma Rosénius - Lindholms Smörblomst ( Blomma) 

    10. Alice Gunnarsson - Alexia 

    11. Alma Nilsson - Skogami 

    12. Frida Magnusson-Nodin - Winther 

    13. Kristin Karlsson - Zappa 

   14. Ida Olausson - Dambo 

   15. Nicole Nordin - Riber 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 

Bangång 
 

Clear Round 
60 cm  

 

03. 

02. 

01. 

1. Annie Fogelin - Lil´Bell (Lilly) 

2. Moa Börjesson - Beauty S (Stella) 

3. Filippa Nilsson - Black Magic (Trollet) 

4. Helen Johansson - Kristall 

5. Josefine Björnberg - Möllens Miss Ziggy (Missy Z) 

6. Martin Hjälmered - Quvinty 

7. Linnéa Lindh - Oliver 

8. Ebba Juliusson - Killbarry Chestnut 

9. Kristin Karlsson - Zappa 

    10. Frida Magnusson-Nodin - Winther 

    11. Daniella Svensson - Mayton 

    12. Maja Jonasson - Ipsylon 

    13. Nicole Nordin - Riber 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

70 cm 

 

03. 

02. 

01.  

1. Ebba Palmqvist - Alex 

2. Emma Bernhardtz -Mynta 

3. Mathilda Konradsson -Ronja 

4. Ebba Juliusson -Killbarry Chestnut 

5. Alice Gustafsson - Raita 

6. Viktoria Göransson - Mayton 

7. Martin Hjälmered - Quvinty 

8. Maja Jonasson - Ipsylon 

9. Linnéa Lindh - Oliver 

10. Sandra Andersson-Schröder - Cleo II (Thorzten) 

     11. Erica Karlsson - Lil´Bell (Lilly) 

     12. Ebba Palmqvist - A 

 

80 cm  

 

03. 

02.  

01.  

1. Zoe Hay - Nice Guy (Nisse) 

2. Emma Bernhardtz - Mynta 

3. Alice Gustafsson - Raita 

4. Sandra Andersson-Schröder - Cleo II (Thorzten) 

5. Mathilda Konradsson - Ronja 

6. Amanda Dahlberg - Jazz Granly 

7. Erica Karlsson - Lil´Bell (Lilly) 

8. Viktoria Göransson - Mayton 

9. Ellen Kjällstorp - Lizzy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

90 cm 

 

03. 

02. 

01.  

     1. Emma Hjalmarsson - Daisy 

    2. Amanda Dahlberg - Jazz Granly 

    3. Zoe Hay - Nice Guy (Nisse) 

   4. Ellen Kjällstorp - Lizzy 

 

 

100 cm 

 

03. 

02. 

01.  

     1. Emma Hjalmarsson - Daisy 

     

 

 

LYCKA TILL! 

 


